The Youth Groups at Bethlehem Christian Church

Youth Group Schedule 2010-2011
updated 10-7-10
Saturday, August 28

Alphas/Omegas Suffolk Summer Slam, 2:00pm-10:00pm





Bennett’s Creek Park (sponsored by Impact Suffolk)
Saturday, September 11
Out of the Darkness Walk, 7:00am-1:00pm (approx.)
Sunday, September 12

Opening Picnic, 3:00pm-7:00pm





Bennett’s Creek Park, Shelter #3

Sunday, September 19

Sunday School Picnic, 4:00pm-7:00pm





Graham Hall

Sunday, September 26

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm

Sunday, October 10

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, October 24

8th Annual Community Harvest Festival, 4:00pm-7:00pm
Sunday, November 7

Youth Sunday, 9:30am-12:00noon
Sunday, November 14

Operation Christmas Child Shoebox Packing Party, 5:00pm-6:45pm






featuring the new VeggieTales Christmas video, “It’s a Meaningful Life”





Youth Night, Fall Revival, 5:30pm
Sunday, November 28

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, December 5

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, December 19

Christmas Cantata, time & details TBA
Sunday, December 26
Children’s Christmas Play, 11:00am-12:00noon (during Morning Worship service)
Sunday, January 9

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, January 23

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm

Friday, January 28 –

Alphas/Omegas Ski Retreat, time & details TBA
   Monday, January 31

Sunday, February 13

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Friday, February 25 –

Alphas/Omegas World Vision 30 Hour Famine

   Saturday, February 26

Sunday, February 27

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm





No Alphas or Omegas

Sunday, March 13

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, March 27

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, April 10

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, April 17

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, April 24

Easter Sunday
Sunday, May 1


Closing Activity, time & details TBA
Friday, May 13 –

Suffolk Rockin’ Relay for Life, time & details TBA

   Saturday, May 14

Sunday, May 15

Homecoming/Memorial Sunday
June-August (dates TBA)
Summer Camp at Camp Piankatank
NOTE:  Special events may be added to the schedule during the year.  The schedule will be periodically updated with these special events and re-distributed.  The Youth Group Web Site at http://www.bccyouth.org will also be regularly updated with the most up-to-date schedule information.







